

## The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (Set up by an Act of Parliament)

## **BOARD OF STUDIES**

of The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, New Delhi

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION** for COURSE ON INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TRAINING

Certificate No.: JAIPUR/ITT/0003234

Date: 11/07/2017

This is to certify that Ms. MUSKAN KATTA, CR00586377 has undergone Course on Information Technology Training (ITT) organized by the JAIPUR Branch of the Central India Regional Council of the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI), New Delhi from 22/05/2017 to 30/06/2017 and passed relevant test on 05/07/2017 to the satisfaction of the Board of Studies, ICAI, New Delhi in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 45 of the Chartered Accountants Regulations, 1988.

PLEBoob

**CA. Pramod Kumar Boob** Vice-Chairman, Students Skills Enrichment Board (Board of Studies-Operations)

Jay Chaber

CA. Jay Chhaira Chairman, Students Skills Enrichment Board (Board of Studies-Operations)

Certificate Print Date/Time: 23-06-20 11:51

Print Cancel